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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Olympia X 186.075 45.750 46.025 47.000 47.300
21 3 2

534 Aria Fineberg 9.475 8.950 9.250
539 Nylah Johnson 9.225 9.300 9.3009.400
542 Zahra Mammen 9.200 9.600 9.4509.425
535 Chloe Menchey 9.000 9.100 9.4759.425
537 London Blake 8.850 9.525
541 Vivienne Piontkowski 9.075
536 Gretchen Payne 9.5509.500

2 United Gymnastics X 185.625 45.425 46.300 47.775 46.125
32 2 1

557 Mia Rios 9.500 9.350 9.3759.750
556 McKenzie Brown 9.250 9.225 9.3009.400
558 Monse Rodriguez 9.225 9.000 9.4009.600
553 Amere Mabins 8.750 9.525 9.0009.700
555 Kennedi Hatch 8.700 9.200 9.050
554 Hannah Gilliland 9.325

3 Love's X 184.850 44.800 46.850 45.450 47.750
13 1 3

510 Cassidy Dukes 9.200 9.600 9.525
515 Makenna Harvey 9.025 9.650 9.6508.750
512 Gabi McKenzie 9.000 9.400
513 Khloe Garibay 8.975 9.400 9.6509.050
511 Evelyn Perez 8.600
509 Avery Hurlbutt 9.100 9.4759.050
514 Madison Halmos 9.100 9.4509.200

4 Mary Jane's Corpus X 169.750 39.425 40.875 44.275 45.175
44 4 4

520 Brooke Mendoza 8.000 8.250 9.0259.100
518 Blaire Wilkins 8.000 8.750 9.150
517 Avery Rowe 7.975 7.400 8.9008.550
523 Shanielle Nykole 7.850 8.250 9.1009.250
524 Vanessa Oviedo 7.600
525 Victoria Carlisle 8.225 9.0008.925
519 Brenna Jackson 8.450
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